Classifica Definitiva

MT20 (Massa Trabaria Tour Orienteering) Campionato Interregional® Siafi@s/@9120ER TO
Data creazione: 2025/12/20 09:45:03

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FABBRI Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:21
2 BACCELLI Vvalerio IKP 00:43:50
2 DE STEFANO Claudio IKP 01:40:27
3 DI BACCO Martina A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:51:33
3 BERZOINI Matilde POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:42:02
4 CAZZANTI Isabella POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:57:31
4 ZAMPINI Valentina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:56:00

Categoria: M13

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:37:56
1 BOCCHI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:49:52
2 MAINI Manolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:51:24
2 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:42:02
3 DE NARDIS Alberto POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:53:57
3 SANESI Filippo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:59:04
4 TOMIELLO Elisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:57:59
4 FLORENZANO Leonardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:00:25
5 SANTI Niccold POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:16:03
5 MARIANI Filippo A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 01:18:45
6 LANZARINI Alex A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:16:22
6 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:19:48
7 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:19:53
7 GALLI Marco PICCHIO VERDE ASD 01:17:10

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:37:22
1 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:19
2 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:38:28
2 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:43:41
3 FILIPELLI Alessio A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:41:37
3 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:43:44
4 VESCHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:44:05
4 TABANELLI Irene A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:56:29
5 BINI Marco IKP 01:25:03
5 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:04



Categoria: M20

Pos.
1
1
2
2

Nome

RONTINI Mattia
LANDI Francesco
GARUFI Davide
OCCHI Angelo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome
BELTRAMBA Dario
BALBONI Massimo
GABROWSKI Karol
TROI Verena
BUSSI Mauro
JABR Daniele

DE NARDIS Davide
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
GUALDANA Mauro
LAMBERTINI Paolo
DISSETTE Paolo
MANNOCCI Luca

Categoria: M55

Pos.
1
1

Nome
DI BACCO Roberto
PINNA Marco

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
CURZIO Samuele
PINNA Lorenzo
BACCELLI Stefano
MARIANI Antonio
GIULIANI Luigi
MANNOCCI Enrico
GUALDANA Guglielmo
BRAMBILLA Stefano
NAVARRA Federico
ANGELI Giancarlo
ANGELI llian
D'ANDREA Mariano
MAINI Diego
IENNACO Luca
MARIANI Francesco

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
IKP

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Tempo
00:53:15
00:54:58
01:06:50
00:45:22

Tempo
00:33:06
00:38:00
00:45:40
00:38:46
00:55:20
00:42:00
00:46:53
01:05:17
00:55:06
01:02:58
00:54:48
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:13
01:19:34

Tempo
00:26:51
00:33:46
00:31:45
00:35:05
00:34:35
00:35:23
00:38:25
00:38:51
00:39:53
00:40:13
01:01:00
00:42:41
01:19:56
00:46:17
00:00:00
00:40:39



Categoria: W13

Pos. Nome

FARES Giulia

MURER Lucia

LUPI Sara

ANGELI Elis

DI BACCO Stella
GROSSI Maria Eugenia
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Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome

DALLERA Caterina
DE NARDIS Caterina
TEALDO Alessia
LANZARINI Sofia
DISSETTE Giulia
RONCELLA Alice
COMI Francesca
TOMIELLO Irene
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 PEREGO Gemma
1 CHIUSI Bianca
2 LAMBERTINI Benedetta
2 BOCCHI Gemma

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 SANTI Simona
1 BERNAGOZZI Marisa
2 SERGENTI Chiara
2 VANNINI Giorgia

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PETTENO Anna
1 PAONE Martina

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.
Orientamente A.S.D.

Societa
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:42:28
00:47:09
00:49:06
00:51:54
00:53:57
00:58:31

Tempo
00:39:53
00:40:03
00:41:55
00:46:44
00:46:25
00:53:14
00:54:05
02:04:36

Tempo
00:53:52
01:07:38
01:10:31
01:12:29

Tempo
01:15:17
01:58:30
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:05:22
01:11:30



